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U10 - leany
. Lovas Réka
. Schieszl Janka
. Budai Blanka Szofi
. Kortvélyesi Leila
. Ivanka Laura
. Varga Korina
. Merész Hanna

U10 - fia

. Chenrobrovkin Nikolay
. Kepes Lukacs
. Molnér Bélint
. Pribenszky Gergely
. Szigethy Zsombor
. Pribenszky Gébor
. Kérosi Albert
. Kuti Zsombor
. Fontanini David
. Vagé Matyas
U12 - leany
. Brézik Boglarka
. Zambor Nina
. Molnér Zara
. Findzy Gréta
. Erdi Hanna
. Fenyvesi Zsofia
. Szabé Emese
. E16hazi Johanna
. Francsics Hanna
. P6tz Natasa
. Salamon Lili
. Magyary Déra
13.

Pecsenka Sara
U12 - fia

. Szab6 Zéno

. VerScei Akos

. Godry Tamaés

. Varga Bendegiz

. Godry Miklés

. Janosa Milan

. Spisdk Bence

. Luteran Bercel

. Lenkefi Amon

. Détari Noel Benett
. Esvég Levente Roland

Gyerek Alpesi Sibajnoksag

2021. marcius 03.

Magyar Si Szovetség 2021. - Orias miilesiklas

rajtszam

rajtszam

rajtszam

rajtszam

€
™
3
4
2
(6)
®)

(18)
(16)

©)
(13)
7
(14)
(15)
12)

8
(10)

(28)
(22)
(30)
(1)
(27)
(23)
(31
(19)
(24)
(25)
(26)
(20)
(29)

(3%)
(32)
(33
(36)
(39)
(34)
43)
(37)
(41)
(42)
(35)

1.idé
0:34.01
0:34.03
0:35.14
0:35.16
0:35.63
0:37.70
0:39.36
1.idé
0:33.73
0:36.36
0:37.43
0:37.52
0:37.92
0:39.26
0:39.72
0:40.52
0:40.83
0:00.00
1. id6
0:31.47
0:32.18
0:33.06
0:33.97
0:33.99
0:34.18
0:36.93
0:37.87
0:38.03
0:38.14
0:40.76
0:41.23
0:00.00
1. idé
0:31.00
0:32.29
0:32.89
0:33.52
0:33.64
0:34.20
0:35.62
0:35.88
0:38.03
0:46.24
1:11.60

diff

+0.02

+1.13

+1.15

+1.62

+3.69

+5.35
diff

+2.63
+3.70
+3.79
+4.19
+5.53
+5.99
+6.79
+7.10

diff

+0.71
+1.59
+2.50
+2.52
+2.71
+5.46
+6.40
+6.56
+6.67
+9.29
+9.76

diff

+1.29
+1.89
+2.52
+2.64
+3.20
+4.62
+4.88
+7.03
+15.24
+40.60

Sziil. év
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011
2012
2011

Sziil. év
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011

Sziil. év
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

Sziil. év
2009
2009
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009

Egyesiilet
SNOWLINE SE
ROZMARING SE
SNOWLINE SE
KORTE SE
SNOWLINE SE
WAX-CLUB
FRC

Egyesiilet
SNOWLINE SE
GO2SKI
ROZMARING SE
KORTE SE
KORTE SE
KORTE SE
Fels6-matrai DSE
VASAS SC
KORTE SE
KORTE SE

Egyesiilet
FRC
ROZMARING SE
KORTE SE
KORTE SE
Snowline SE
FRC
VASAS SC
Fels6-matrai DSE
VASAS SC
Fels6-matrai DSE
VASAS SC
ROZMARING SE
SNOWLINE SE

Egyesiilet
FRC
SNOWLINE SE
SNOWLINE SE
WAX-CLUB
SNOWLINE SE
SNOWLINE SE
ROZMARING SE
Snowline SE
VASAS SC
Fels6-maétrai DSE
Fels6-matrai DSE



